
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

Term Dates 2023-2024 
 
 

Autumn Term 2023 

Term starts Monday 4th September 2023 

Half term starts Monday 23rd October - Friday 27th October 2023 

Term ends Wednesday 20th December 2023 

Non-pupil/PD Days: 

Monday 4th September, Tuesday 5th September, Friday 20th October 2023 

  

Spring Term 2024 

Term starts Wednesday 3rd January 2024 
 
Half term starts Monday 19th February - Friday 23rd February 2024 
 
Term ends Thursday 28th March 2024 
 
Non-pupil/PD Days: 
 
Wednesday 3rd January 2024 

 

Summer Term 2024 

Term starts Friday 12th April 2024 

Half term starts Monday 27th May - Friday 31st May 2024 

Term ends Friday 19th July 2024 

Non-pupil/PD Days: 

Friday 12th April 2024 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Stoke by Nayland C of E Primary School and Nursery 
 

School Street, Stoke by Nayland, Colchester  CO6 4QY                                                    Telephone: (01206) 262418 
www.stokebynaylandprimaryschool.org.uk                                                                       admin@sbn.suffolk.sch.uk  

    

Ms K. McGrath – Headteacher                   
 
 

 

 

Instilling Courage, Creativity, Compassion and Curiosity and always striving to be the best that we can be.  

 

 ‘APPLY YOUR HEART TO DISCIPLINE AND YOUR EARS TO WORDS OF KNOWLEDGE’ – PROVERBS 23:12 

St Edmundsbury and Ipswich Diocesan Multi Academy Trust . A Company Limited by Guarantee. Registered in England and Wales No. 09499496.   

Registered Office: St Nicholas Centre • 4 Cutler Street • Ipswich • IP1 1UQ •Tel: +44 (0)1473 298500 • Fax: +44 (0)1473 298501 Email: mat@cofesuffolk.org   Website www.cofesuffolk.org 
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